13 LARGEST RUSSIAN WINE IMPORTERS

MISTRAL ALKO

Ul. Pedovkina, 4

119285, Moscow

Tel.:+ 7 495 745 51 55

Fax: +7 499 745 51 54

E-mail: info@mistralalko.ru

E-mail: reception@mistralalko.ru
Site: www.mistralalko.ru

Liviu Sytnik — Director

Polina Kharitonova — Import Manager

SIMPLE

4 Magistralnaya Ul., 11, str. 2
123007, Moscow

Tel.: +7 49551050 01

Fax: +7 495 510 50 03

E-mail: info@simple.ru

Site: www.simple.ru
Dinara Smardakova - Portfolio Manager (E-mail: dsmardakova@simple.ru)

Irina Nikolaeva - Massmarket Manager (E-mail: inikolaeva@simple.ru)

LUDING

Riabinovaya str., 55

121471, Moscow

Tel.: : 47 495 994 44 77

Fax: +7 495994 44 77

E-mail: info@luding.ru

Site: www.luding.ru

Site: www.l-wine.ru

Sergey Praksin — Vice-Director (E-mail: Praksin@luding.ru)

Sergey Osokin - Import Manager (E-mail: sergey.osokin@luding.ru)

AROMA TRADE

Beregovoi Proezd, 5, bld. 1

121087, Moscow

Tel.: +7 495 777 55 20

Fax: +7 495 777 55 21

E-mail: info@aroma.ru

Site: www.aroma.ru

Igor Komarov — General Director

Vitaly Strijak - Deputy Sales Director (E-mail: strijak@aroma.ru)

SOMELIE

Ul. Birulevskaya, 38

115372, Moscow

Tel/Fax: +7 495 328 33 46

E-mail: somelie@somelie.ru

Site: www.somelie.ru

Daria Gracheva - Import Manager
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MARINE EXPRESS

Podyacheskaya Bolshaya Ul., 25, litera A, pom. 7-N

190068, Saint Petersburg

Tel.: +7 81232599 72

Tel.: +7 8123103073

Fax: +7 812 325 99 69

E-mail: contact@marex.spb.ru

Site: www.marexwine.ru/

Yury Kuznecov — Manager (E-mail: kuznecov@marex.spb.ru)
Nikolay Chashchinov - Marketing Director

BRAVO TRADE

Business Park "Rumyantsevo", office 428, building G
119620, Moscow

Tel.: +7 495 461 00 28

E-mail: office@bravo-trade.ru

Site: http://bravotrade.ru/

Elena Zaytseva — Director

Ksenia Motina - Brand-Manager

LA VINA

Volkovskoe shosse 23/1

141006, Mytitshi - Moscow Region

Tel.: +7 495 150 08 38, ext. 125

E-mail: import@Iavina.ru

E-mail: info@lavina.ru

Site: www.lavina.ru

Olesya Kazachek - Import Manager (E-mail: okazachek@lavina.ru)

MBG IMPEX

Malaya Kaluzhskaya Ul., 17

119071, Moscow

Tel.: +7 495 989 13 44

Fax: +7 495 989 13 45

E-mail: info@mbgimpex.ru

Site: www.mbg-wine.ru/

Olesya Alexandrova - Brand Manager
Vladimir Kozin — General Director

LADOGA (RUSALKO)

Moskovskoe shosse, 13, korp.9, lit A
196158, Saint Petersburg

Tel.: +7 812 336 96 69

Fax: + 7 812 336 50 99

E-mail: office@ladogaspb.ru

E-mail: Idistribution@Iladogaspb.ru
Site: www.ladogaspb.ru

Dmitriy Zhurkin — Import Director
Veniamin Grabar - President

EUROWINE (EXPOSERVICE/ EXPOTRADE)
2-y Kotliakovskiy Per., 1, stroenie 37
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115201, Moscow

Tel.: +7 495 411 69 01 / +7 495 771 67 07

E-mail: secretary@eurowine.ru

E-mail: welcome@eurowine.ru

Site: www.eurowine.ru

Vadim Dobrynin — Director

Alexander Shumilov - Vice-President

Darya Shadrina — Import Director (E-mail: shadrina@eurowine.ru)

ALIANTA GROUP
Vereyskaya Ul., 17, of. 509
121357, Moscow

Tel.: +7 495 980 10 73

Fax: +7 495980 10 74
E-mail: info@alianta.ru
Site: www.alianta.ru
Armen Grishkyan - Director

VIN GROUP (MORO TRADE, ALTERVINA)
Derbenevskaya Ul., 20, bld. 10

115114, Moscow

Tel.: +7 495 926 01 06 / +7 495 926 01 04
Tel/Fax: +7 495 308 97 10

E-mail: info@moroltd.ru

E-mail: office@moroltd.ru

Site: www.morotrade.ru

Site: www.moroltd.ru

Anna Matveeva - Director of Development
Igor Chuvakov — General Director
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